: 197	000000	901	e e e
P.U. Box	Address FL 32302 66843/8	Office Use Only	
CORPORATION N	IAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):	
1. \underline{Ri} 2. \underline{Ri} 3	$ \begin{array}{c} WEST OF TAM \\ \hline ration Name) \\ \hline WEST OF ORLA \\ \hline ration Name) \\ \hline \end{array} $	2A, L, C,	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 M/R 31 AM 7: 43
Walk in	Pick up time	cument #)	
Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Name Availability ther	Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	100002 03/31/98 *** 105.00	474141 -01069023 ** 52.50
Doeumont Exactly of OTHER FIPSIPICS Indater Annual Report DCC Indater Fictitious Name erifyer Name Reservation Intanowdedgement DCC P. Verifyer DCC	REGISTRATION// QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	Availability Document Examiner Updater Updater Verifyer Acknowledge W. P. Verify	

- -

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 31, 1998

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: TRI-WEST OF ORLANDO, L.C. Ref. Number: L9700000901

We have received your document for TRI-WEST OF ORLANDO, L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Dissolution for a Florida limited liability company must be signed by all members.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6917.

Gretchen Harvey Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 698A00017146

÷

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF TRI-WEST OF ORLANDO, L.C.

Pursuant to Chapter 608 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned limited liability company adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving:

1. The name of the limited liability company is TRI-WEST of Orlando, L.C.

2. The effective date of TRI-WEST of Orlando, L.C.'s dissolution is April 1, 1998.

3. The Company is dissolving by unanimous written agreement of all $\frac{100}{22}$ members of the L.C.

4. All debts, obligations, and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.

5. All remaining property and assets has been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. There are no suits pending against TRI-WEST of Orlando, L.C. in any court.

Dated: April 1, 1998.

TRI-WEST of Ørlando, L.C. By: Micháel J. Bodavle. Member Claygool, Mem Michael J.

ŝ